VII TRAVESIA A NADO LOS ANGELES DE SAN RAFAEL
15 Agosto 2024

750m - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados (78)
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216
236
199
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219
249
209
205
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162
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190
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175
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Mario ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
Lucas LLORCA HERNANDEZ
Ana REDONDO DIEZ

Nayara PINEDA LOPEZ

Marco HERNANDEZ LUQUERO
Javier RODRIGUEZ GRANEDA
Daniela GONZALEZ SANUDO
Hugo COLLADO BERNABE
Lola MELGOSA URUENA
Nayara HERNANDEZ LUQUERO
Sofia ANDRES DEL REY

Jaime PICAZO MATA

Guillermo GALLEGO CEBRIAN
Roberto HERVELLA MACIA
Pedro PENA LAZARO

Asier GOMEZ ARRANZ

Carlota FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
Nicolas DIAZ DE EMA

Beatriz SANCHEZ ARANDA
Alejandra VILLAFRANCA SANZ
Victor SANTOS YEBOLES
Lucia SAEZ FERNANDEZ
Ainoa PIUDO CABELLO

Elias APARICIO POZO

Teodor TSVETOSLAVOV YOTOV
Paloma RETAMAR JAUDENES
Rodrigo DE LA IGLESIA ALDEA
Sofia DE LA IGLESIA ALDEA
Isabella HERVELLA CONTEGNI
Diego MARTINEZ CRUZ

Elin SESMERO CALLEJA
Candela Valentina CRISTALDO
Ignacio DEL VALLE GUTIERREZ
Julia MILLO BRETIN

Amelie HERVELLA CONTEGNI
Ana APARICIO POZO

Lara CASTRO CEREZO

Paula DEVORA GOMEZ

Sara Ying YANEZ HERNANDEZ
Gerardo MANZANO MARTIN
Javier PIEDRA IGLESIAS

Sofia GOMEZ GUTIERREZ
David CASTAN MONTES

Elena PICAZO MATA

Maria DE LA IGLESIA ALDEA

Maria Del Rocio SEISDEDOS DE VERGAR

Diego Sebastian CRISTALDO
Jaime ESPARIS TEMPRANO
Sandra DEVORA GOMEZ
Isabella HUERTA MELCHOR
Martin LINES MORAN
Maribel TAHONA CRESPO
Amelia PASTOR DEL RIO
Antonio GARCIA

Maria Del Rocio VERGARA GOMEZ
Daniel WEST

Mario MARTINEZ GUILLEN
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TIEMPO
0:10:42
0:10:46
0:10:47
0:10:47
0:10:50
0:10:56
0:11:00
0:11:11
0:11:23
0:11:45
0:11:45
0:11:51
0:11:54
0:11:56
0:11:58
0:12:06
0:12:30
0:12:32
0:12:33
0:12:33
0:12:35
0:12:49
0:12:52
0:12:57
0:12:58
0:13:04
0:13:06
0:13:06
0:13:06
0:13:18
0:13:18
0:13:21
0:13:27
0:13:32
0:13:37
0:13:38
0:13:39
0:13:44
0:13:46
0:13:53
0:13:57
0:14:01
0:14:01
0:14:03
0:14:10
0:14:50
0:15:01
0:15:10
0:15:20
0:15:27
0:15:33
0:15:33
0:15:36
0:15:41
0:16:05
0:16:06
0:16:28
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBEN
CN PALENCIA

CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS
TRIATLON VALDEBEBAS

CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS

CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS

CLUB NATACION MONTEVERDE
CLUB NATACION EL VALLE

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBEN
CLUB TRIVAL TRIATLON VALDEMORO
CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
CLUB NATACION CUATRO CAMINOS
CLUB NATACION VILLALBA

C.N. BARAKALDO

C.N. COLMENAR VIEJO

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBEN
AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN LOREN
A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBEN
INDIVIDUAL

CN TORRELAGO WELLNESS

CLUB ON MORALZARZAL TRIATLON
TRIATLON ALPEDRETE

CLUB NATACION VILLALBA

C.N. COLLADO VILLALBA

CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
CLUB NATACION MIRASIERRA

A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBEN
A.D. RIVAS NATACION

A.D. RIVAS NATACION

OTRO

TRIATLON ALPEDRETE

CLUB NATACION MIRASIERRA
TRIATLON ALPEDRETE

CLUB TRIATLON VILLA DE VALDEMO
INDIVIDUAL

CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
CLUB ATLETISMO VICALVARO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUALMENTE

CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
CLUB NATACION VILLALBA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB VILLA DE VALDEMORO TRIATL
A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBEN
CLUB ATLETISMO VICALVARO
INDIVIDUAL

A.D. RIVAS NATACION

CLUB NATACION VILLALBA
INDIVIDUAL

KISERS TEAM TRIATLON

LOCALIDAD
Valladolid
Paracuellos De Jaram
Venta De Barios
Laguna De Duero
Ssreyes

Aldeamayor De San Ma
Laguna De Duero

Las Rozas

Tres Cantos

Ssreyes

Parla

San Lorenzo De El Es
San Lorenzo De El Es
Madrid

El Escorial

Barakaldo

Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

Guadarrama
Alcobendas

Lardero

Valladolid

Becerril De La Sierr
Guadarrama

Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba

San Lorenzo De El Es
San Lorenzo De El Es
Madrid

Alcobendas
Rivasvaciamadrid
Rivasvaciamadrid
Madrid

Collado Mediano
Madrid

Guadarrama
Valdemoro

San Lorenzo De El Es
San Lorenzo De El Es
Madrid

San lidefonso O La G
Hontanares De Eresma
El Escorial

San Lorenzo De El Es
San Lorenzo De El Ea
Galapagar
Rivasvaciamadrid
Madrid

San Lorenzo De El Es
Valdemoro
Alcobendas

Madrid

San Agustin Del Guad
Rivasvsciamadrid
Galapagar

Galapagar
Alcobendas



VII TRAVESIA A NADO LOS ANGELES DE SAN RAFAEL
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207
158
208
180
172
213
157
154
176
165
151
242
241
171
106
164
237
196
181
185
220

Noelle PEREZ PEREZ

Javier RETAMAR JIMENEZ
Alicia PICAZO MATA

Teresa SANCHO HERNANDEZ
Michael WEST

Sonia ANDRES CABEZON
Javier URRUTIA SUQUET
Joaquin MILLO ACEDO

Jorge DIAZ GARCIAOSORIO
Lorenzo MORILLAS LOPEZ
Carlos Alfonso BISTUE ABAD
Jose Luis MARTIN GARRIDO
Vicente ROSELL GUZMAN
Olga PRESA LOZANO
Alberto PRESA LOZANO
David FERNANDEZ CAMPOS
Aimar DIAZ DE EMA

Marta DEL RIO MORENO
Patricia VIZUETE

Pilar PUNZON MORALEDA
Maria MATARRANZ GONZALEZ

No Presentados (6)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

30
77
156
174
197
210

Pablo GUTIERREZ ALBACETE
Antonio GARCIA VAQUERIZO
Angel ESPINAZO GARCIA
Rodrigo DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ
Maria Teresa ELBAL SANCHEZ
Maria Pilar RUIZ GOMEZ

15 Agosto 2024

750m - Orden De Llegada

S CAT. TIEMPO '100m
16 ABF 0:16:50 2'15"
19 ABM 0:16:59 2'16"
17 INF-F 0:17:01 2'16"
17 ABF 0:17:10 217"
20 ABM 0:17:17 2'18"
18 ABF 0:17:50 2'23"
21 ABM 0:17:56 2'23"
22 ABM 0:17:58 2'24"
23 ABM 0:18:07 2'25"
24 ABM 0:18:24 2'27"
25 ABM 0:18:31 2'28"
26 ABM 0:18:37 2'29"
27 ABM 0:18:48 2'30"
19 ABF 0:19:33 2'36"
28 ABM 0:19:46 2'38"
29 ABM 0:20:17 2'42"
1 ALV-M 0:20:18 2'42"
20 ABF 0:20:43 2'46"
21 ABF 0:21:34 2'53"
22 ABF 0:21:42 2'54"
23 ABF 0:21:55 2'55"
Pto
cat CAT. TIEMPO '/100m

ABM

ABM

ABM

ABM

ABF

ABF
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

C.D. AGENTES FORESTALES
CN SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL
TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON ALPEDRETE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
CLUB LOS YEBENES NATACION
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

QUIJOTES TRIATLON ALCALA
A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBEN
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

MULTISPORT PEDRAZUELA

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
Pinto

Collado Villalba

San Lorenzo De El Es
Mostoles
Galapagar

Madrid

Parla

Collado Mediano
Parla

Pinto

Madrid

Los Yebenes

Los Yebenes
Madrid

Madrid

Villalbilla

Madrid

San Agustin Del Guad
Manzanares El Real
Madrid

Cantimpalos

LOCALIDAD
Madridejos
Pinto

Madrid

Avila

Madrid
Trescasas



